
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 11. Abendlauf - 7. August 2015 
                Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  978 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M00    00:36:18 
  2.  973 Harms           Marlene    -----                  1. W00    00:37:36 
  3.  986 Kolitz          Luisa      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W00    00:39:34 
  4.  981 Bechi           Elisa      -----                  3. W00    00:39:50 
  5.  977 Knitt           Susanne    -----                  4. W00    00:40:04 
  6.  971 Bauer           Stephan    -----                  2. M00    00:40:11 
  7.  976 Klinkhammer     Karl-Heinz LG Alleine             3. M00    00:40:40 
  8.  972 Barkowsky       Gerald     TB Burgsteinfurt       4. M00    00:42:03 
  9.  982 Wessendorf      Heike      -----                  5. W00    00:42:28 
 10.  974 Heming          Stefanie   -----                  6. W00    00:43:05 
 11.  975 Lütke Enking    Karin      -----                  7. W00    00:43:06 
 12.  979 Nennstiel       Ulrike     -----                  8. W00    00:43:47 
 13.  980 Ahrens          Gabriele   -----                  9. W00    00:43:48 
 14.  983 Kalvelage       Christa    DJK VfL Billerbeck    10. W00    00:43:59 
 15.  984 Twent           Marion     DJK VfL Billerbeck    11. W00    00:44:00 
  
  
             Damen-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  973 Harms           Marlene    -----                  1. W00    00:37:36 
  2.  986 Kolitz          Luisa      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W00    00:39:34 
  3.  981 Bechi           Elisa      -----                  3. W00    00:39:50 
  4.  977 Knitt           Susanne    -----                  4. W00    00:40:04 
  5.  982 Wessendorf      Heike      -----                  5. W00    00:42:28 
  6.  974 Heming          Stefanie   -----                  6. W00    00:43:05 
  7.  975 Lütke Enking    Karin      -----                  7. W00    00:43:06 
  8.  979 Nennstiel       Ulrike     -----                  8. W00    00:43:47 
  9.  980 Ahrens          Gabriele   -----                  9. W00    00:43:48 
 10.  983 Kalvelage       Christa    DJK VfL Billerbeck    10. W00    00:43:59 
 11.  984 Twent           Marion     DJK VfL Billerbeck    11. W00    00:44:00 
  
  
             Herren-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  978 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M00    00:36:18 
  2.  971 Bauer           Stephan    -----                  2. M00    00:40:11 
  3.  976 Klinkhammer     Karl-Heinz LG Alleine             3. M00    00:40:40 
  4.  972 Barkowsky       Gerald     TB Burgsteinfurt       4. M00    00:42:03� 


